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Temporada 2014, Grupo 2
Fecha 23 Ago 2014, 12:00
Lugar Hondarribia (Gipuzkoa)
URL http://www.liga-arc.com/es/regata/206/viii.-hondarribiko-arrantzaleen-kofradiako-bandera-xix.-regata-promocin-de-hondarribia

Clasificación de la Regata
Club Tiempo Puntos

1º DEUSTO-BILBAO 19:59,15 15
2º ZARAUTZ 20:03,04 14
3º ARKOTE-HELVETIA 20:24,37 13
4º HONDARRIBIA 20:28,29 12
5º HIBAIKA 20:38,52 11
6º GETXO 20:50,82 10
7º MUNDAKA 20:51,27 9
8º LUTXANA ARRAUN ELKARTEA 21:09,08 8
9º BERMEO-SUMOIL 21:13,97 7
10º RASPAS 21:16,02 6
11º SANTURTZI 21:16,85 5
12º DONOSTIARRA B 21:24,15 4
13º ZUMAIA B 21:32,03 3
14º CASTRO-IBERIA 21:57,17 2
15º COLINDRES 22:24,98 1

Clasificación General
Club Puntos

1º ZARAUTZ 189
2º DEUSTO-BILBAO 185
3º ARKOTE-HELVETIA 153
4º HONDARRIBIA 150
5º MUNDAKA 128
6º HIBAIKA 119
7º GETXO 112
8º LUTXANA ARRAUN ELKARTEA 94
9º BERMEO-SUMOIL 86
10º SANTURTZI 85
11º ZUMAIA B 71
12º RASPAS 71
13º DONOSTIARRA B 59
14º CASTRO-IBERIA 37
15º COLINDRES 18
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Tandas
TANDA 1 CIABOGAS

Calle Club 1 2 3 Tiempo
1 COLINDRES 5:20 11:01 16:47 22:24,98
3 DONOSTIARRA B 5:06 10:28 16:06 21:24,15
4 CASTRO-IBERIA 5:12 10:41 16:22 21:57,17
1 SANTURTZI 5:05 10:26 15:58 21:16,85
2 BERMEO-SUMOIL 5:03 10:27 15:55 21:13,97
3 ZUMAIA B 5:07 10:31 16:11 21:32,03
4 RASPAS 5:08 10:30 16:01 21:16,02

TANDA 2 CIABOGAS

Calle Club 1 2 3 Tiempo
1 HIBAIKA 4:57 10:07 15:26 20:38,52
2 MUNDAKA 4:56 10:12 15:37 20:51,27
3 LUTXANA ARRAUN ELKARTEA 5:04 10:21 15:50 21:09,08
4 GETXO 4:59 10:14 15:40 20:50,82

TANDA 3 CIABOGAS

Calle Club 1 2 3 Tiempo
1 HONDARRIBIA 4:54 10:05 15:21 20:28,29
2 DEUSTO-BILBAO 4:52 9:57 15:01 19:59,15
3 ZARAUTZ 4:46 9:55 15:04 20:03,04
4 ARKOTE-HELVETIA 4:51 10:02 15:17 20:24,37

Información ofrecida por:

http://liga-arc.com
http://www.eitb.com/
http://turismo.euskadi.net/es/
http://www.dyalvo-rowing.com/

